Sondra Sang       09/09/05
Laura  Su            09/09/05
Alex   Lin             09/09/05
E
U
2002/95/E
C
E

Blank: Standard
Amphenol
PNS-17SPART NUMBER SYSTEM
Amphenol East Asia Limited
Rev. C
Sheet 1
SYM ECO NO. APPROVED DATE
PREPARED DATE CHECKED DATE APPROVED DATE
This document is the property of Amphenol Corporation and is delivered on the
express condition that it is not to be disclosed, reproduced or used, in whole or in
part, for manufacture or sale by anyone other than Amphenol Corporation without its
prior consent, and that no right is granted to disclose or to use any information in this
document.
TITLE PRODUCT SERIES
G17S SERIES, PART NUMBER G17S
Number of Position
09: 09 positions
15: 15 positions
25: 25 positions
37: 37 positions
50: 50 positions
:
C NE-05266 Henry Ko 08/30/2005
Of 1
Back Shell Finish
0: Zinc chromated
1: Tin over nickel
2: Nickel
Flange Mounting Option
0: 3.05mm clear hole
1: #4-40 threaded hole
2: #4-40 threaded hole
with #4-40UNC screwlock
installed
3: #4-40 threaded hole
with #4-40UNC screwlock
bulk-packed
4: M3 threaded hole
5: M3 threaded hole with M3
screwlock installed
6: #4-40 threaded hole with
M2.6 screwlock bulk-packed
7: #4-40 threaded screwlock
clinched-mount installed
�
G17S XX XX XXX X
Contact Style
0: Receptacle
1: Plug
Arthur Huang
Arthur Huang